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From 1 Oct 22 onwards 3% 0.50% 14% 17.50% 3% 1% 21.50%
Employee - - 8% 8% 1.50% - 9.50%
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Trinh Thi Tuyet Anh
- Director

Business Development cum

RN FLTOEXEHARSE L SO . .
H— R (BT BB ERIZ DT International Liaison
. BEVEDOELEZELY, T+84 28 3910910

E anh.trinh@vn.gt.com

Linkedin: anhtrinhgtv
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Nguyen Chi Trung
CEO & Managing Partner
T+84 24 3850 1616

E chitrung.nguyen@vn.gt.com

Nguy Quoc Tuan
National Head of Audit & Assurance

T+84 28 39109180
Etuan.nguy@vn.gt.com

Nguyen Thi Vinh Ha

National Head of Advisory
Services

T+84 24 3850 1600
E vinhha.nguyen@vn.gt.com

Nguyen Tuan Nam
Audit Partner

T+84 24 3850 1617

Etuannam.nguyen@vn.gt.com

Le The Viet
Audit Partner

T+84 24 3850 1622
E viet.le@vn.gt.com

Valerie Teo
Tax Partner

T+84 28 3910 9235

E valerie.teo@vn.gt.com

Nguyen Dao Thanh Thao
Audit Partner

T+84 28 39109162
Ethao.nguyen@vn.gt.com

Kenneth Atkinson
Founder & Senior Board Adviser

T+84 28 39109108
E ken.atkinson@vn.gt.com

Hoang Khoi
National Head of Tax Services

T+84 24 3850 1618
E khoi.hoang@vn.gt.com

Le Minh Thang

National Head of Business
Process Solutions

T+84 28 39109219
E minhthang.le@vn.gt.com

Pham Quoc Hung
Business Process Solutions Partner

T+84 24 3850 1621
E hung.pham@vn.gt.com

Nguyen Manh Tuan
Audit Partner

T+84 28 39109184

E manhtuan.nguyen@vn.gt.com

Nguyen Hong Ha

Audit Partner

T+84 24 3850 1601

E hongha.nguyen@vn.gt.com
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Our Japan-focus for Vietnamld, Grant
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Jin Nishina ({Z&MZ)
Director
T+84 28 39109208

E nishina.jin@vn.gt.com

Masanobu Taniguchi (A AR%E)

Senior Manager
T+84 24 3850 1696

E masanobu.taniguchi@vn.gt.com

Kwon Hyuck Jun (H & &)
Director
T+84 28 3850 679

E hyuckjun.kwon@vn.gt.com

Kim Min Je (Z21H)
Senior Manager
T+84 379 591011

E minje.kim@vn.gt.com

Valerie - Teo Liang Tuan (5 R i)
Partner, Tax Services

T+84 28 3910 9235

E valerie.teo@vn.gt.com

Lac Boi Tho
Director, Tax Services
T+84 28 3910 9240

Etho.lac@vn.gt.com
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Grant Thornton Vietnam offices

Head office in Hanoi

18th Floor
Hoa Binh International Office Building

106 Hoang Quoc Viet Street
Cau Giay District, Hanoi
Vietnam

T +84 24 3850 1686

F +84 24 3350 1688

E grant.thornton@vn.gt.com

www.grantthornton.com.vn

Officein Ho Chi Minh City
14th Floor
Pearl Plaza

561ADien Bien Phu Street
Binh Thanh District, Ho Chi Minh City

Vietnam
T +84 28 39109100
F+84 28 39109101
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